



PIESE PENTRU UTILAJE FORESTIERE

I.D.: 90505457

Data
publicarii 08.12.23

Coduri CPV 16820000-9

Pretul
estimativ: 1.671,76 RON - 1.671,76 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB SENILA M20X1.5X70 GRUPA 10.9 BUC 7X 16.81= 117.65 2 VOPSEA AMENAJARE ROSU DAVEXIM BUC 2X 28.57= 57.14 3 ULEI MOTOR M40 20L PSU BUC 1X 231.09= 231.09 4 ROATA LANT MS 362 BUC 1X 138.66= 138.66 5 INEL ROATA LANT (SPROCHET) BUC 1X 36.13= 36.13 6 RULMENT ACE 95129332380 BUC 1X 33.61= 33.61 7 PILA ROTUNDA BUC 1X 8.40= 8.40 8 ULEI TRANSMISIE T90 20L PSU BUC 1X 210.08= 210.08 9 ULEI TRANSMISIE T90 10L PSU BUC 2X 109.24= 218.49 10 ULEI KROSS TRANS 80W90 20L BUC 1X 418.49= 418.49 11 ROLA LANT 26/35/36 RSC .325" 3/8 DINTI 61X 1.18= 71.76 12 ULEI MOTOR M40 10L PSU BUC 1X 130.25= 130.25
